
Last Name: ___________________________________First Name:___________________________________ 

10th grade Schedule (Class of 2023)  

Diploma Type- Circle One: 

Alabama High 
School Diploma 

Alabama High 
School Diploma 
with Advanced 

Academic 
Endorsement 

Alabama High 
School Diploma 

with Honors 
Endorsement 

Alabama High 
School Diploma 
with Career Tech 

Endorsement 

Alabama High 
School Diploma 
with Advanced 
Academic and 

Career Technical 
Endorsement  

Alabama High 
School Diploma 
with Honors and 
Career Technical 

Endorsement  

 
Code Courses   Credit 
200009 
200011  

English 10  
Adv. English 10 

1  
1 

220051 
2200062 

Physical Science  
Adv. Level Chemistry  

1 
1 

230016 
230018 

US History I 
Adv. US History I 

1 
1 

210051 
210053 
210063  

Geometry with Data Analysis (This course requires two blocks) 
Adv. Geometry with Data Analysis (This course requires two blocks) 
Adv. Algebra II with Statistics  

1 
1 
1 

270153 Spanish 1  1 
270154 Spanish 2  1 
230071 Psychology  1  
802206 Student Aide  1 
802202 School Publications (Yearbook)  1 
250002 *Health Grades, 9-12 (required) .5  
290001  Driver and Traffic Safety Ed. (Must be 15 years of age by either Aug. 9, 2020 or Jan. 6, 2021.)  .5 
410025  Forensic and Criminal Investigations  1 
200061 Reading Intervention 1 
 ACCESS Courses (See attached sheet)   

Health Science 

490007 
490015 
490046 
490027 
490013 

Foundations of Health Science  
Human Body Structures and Functions  
Nutrition in Healthcare  
Patient Care Technician (Prerequisite is Foundations of Health Science course)  
Health Science Internship  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Fine Arts ​Students in band must choose “Concert Band” plus either Brass, Woodwinds, or Percussion  

283100  
283200  
283300 
283400 
283110 
283210 
283310 
283410 
284751 
284801 

Concert Band I  
Concert Band II  
Concert Band III  
Concert Band IV 
Brass Ensemble I  
Brass Ensemble II 
Brass Ensemble  III 
Brass Ensemble IV 
Choir I 
Choir II 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

283108 
283208 
283308 
283408 
283112 
283212 
283312 
283412 
284851 
 

Woodwinds  I  
Woodwinds  II  
Woodwinds  III 
Woodwinds  IV  
Percussion I 
Percussion II 
Percussion III 
Percussion IV  
Choir III 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

  



Business Management and Administration 

480011 
410017 
400025 
520007 

Management Principles  
Multimedia Publications  
Career Preparedness  
AP Computer Science Principles  

1 
1 
1 
1 

Agriscience 

420030 
420101 
420102 
420103 
420056 

Animal Science  
Fundamentals of Agri-Science  
Intermediate Ag  
Advanced Ag  
Turf Production Management 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Athletics 

Code Course Credit Code Course Credit 

240090 
240014 
240033 
240034 
240035 
240036 
240017 
240018  
240019 
240020 
240053 
240054  
240055 
240056 
240025 
240026  
240027 
240028 

Beg. Kinesiology  
Strength/Conditioning 
Varsity Football 1 
Varsity Football 2 
Varsity Football 3 
Varsity Football 4 
Varsity Baseball 1 
Varsity Baseball 2 
Varsity Baseball 3 
Varsity Baseball 4 
Varsity Tennis  1 
Varsity Tennis  2  
Varsity Tennis 3 
Varsity Tennis 4  
Varsity Cheer 1  
Varsity Cheer 2  
Varsity Cheer 3 
Varsity Cheer 4 
  

1  ​(Required unless in band/or had LIFE PE) 

1 ​(Required for athletes) 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

240045 
240046 
240047 
240048 
240021 
240022 
240023 
240024 
240037  
240038 
240016  
240029 
240057 
240061 
240062 
240063 
240064 

Varsity Softball 1 
Varsity Softball 2  
Varsity Softball 3 
Varsity Softball 4 
Varsity Basketball 1  
Varsity Basketball 2  
Varsity Basketball 3 
Varsity Basketball 4 
Varsity Golf 1  
Varsity Golf 2  
Life Sports  
Cross Country I  
Varsity Track and Field  
Varsity Volleyball 1  
Varsity Volleyball 2  
Varsity Volleyball 3 
Varsity Volleyball 4  

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
 

BSCC Career Technical Programs  - Check if you are interested in these programs 

____Industrial Electrical Technology ____Child Development  

____ Ready to Work ____ Welding  

____Business Office Management  

____Computer Science 


