<u>10th grade Schedule (Class of 2023)</u>

Diploma Type- Circle One:

Alabama High School Diploma	Alabama High School Diploma with Advanced Academic Endorsement	Alabama High School Diploma with Honors Endorsement	Alabama High School Diploma with Career Tech Endorsement	Alabama High School Diploma with Advanced Academic and Career Technical Endorsement	Alabama High School Diploma with Honors and Career Technical Endorsement
--------------------------------	--	--	---	--	--

Code	Courses	Credit
200009	English 10	1
200011	Adv. English 10	1
220051	Physical Science	1
2200062	Adv. Level Chemistry	1
230016	US History I	1
230018	Adv. US History I	1
210051	Geometry with Data Analysis (This course requires two blocks)	1
210053	Adv. Geometry with Data Analysis (This course requires two blocks)	1
210063	Adv. Algebra II with Statistics	1
270153	Spanish 1	1
270154	Spanish 2	1
230071	Psychology	1
802206	Student Aide	1
802202	School Publications (Yearbook)	1
250002	*Health Grades, 9-12 (required)	.5
290001	Driver and Traffic Safety Ed. (Must be 15 years of age by either Aug. 9, 2020 or Jan. 6, 2021.)	.5
410025	Forensic and Criminal Investigations	1
200061	Reading Intervention	1
	ACCESS Courses (See attached sheet)	

Health Science

490007 490015 490046 490027 490013	Foundations of Health Science Human Body Structures and Functions Nutrition in Healthcare Patient Care Technician (Prerequisite is Foundations of Health Science course) Health Science Internship	1 1 1 1
490013	Health Science Internship	1

Fine Arts Students in band must choose "Concert Band" plus either Brass, Woodwinds, or Percussion

283100	Concert Band I	1	283108	Woodwinds I	1
283200	Concert Band II	1	283208	Woodwinds II	1
283300	Concert Band III	1	283308	Woodwinds III	1
283400	Concert Band IV	1	283408	Woodwinds IV	1
283110	Brass Ensemble I	1	283112	Percussion I	1
283210	Brass Ensemble II	1	283212	Percussion II	1
283310	Brass Ensemble III	1	283312	Percussion III	1
283410	Brass Ensemble IV	1	283412	Percussion IV	1
284751	Choir I	1	284851	Choir III	1
284801	Choir II	1			

480011 410017	Management Principles Multimedia Publications	1
400025	Career Preparedness	1
520007	AP Computer Science Principles	1

Agriscience

420101Fundamentals of Agri-Science1420102Intermediate Ag1420103Advanced Ag1420056Turf Production Management1	420103 Advanced Ag	1 1 1 1
--	--------------------	------------------

Athletics

Code	Course	Credit	Code	Course	Credit
240090	Beg. Kinesiology	1 (Required unless in band/or had LIFE PE)	240045	Varsity Softball 1	1
240014	Strength/Conditioning	1 (Required for athletes)	240046	Varsity Softball 2	1
240033	Varsity Football 1	1	240047	Varsity Softball 3	1
240034	Varsity Football 2	1	240048	Varsity Softball 4	1
240035	Varsity Football 3	1	240021	Varsity Basketball 1	1
240036	Varsity Football 4	1	240022	Varsity Basketball 2	1
240017	Varsity Baseball 1	1	240023	Varsity Basketball 3	1
240018	Varsity Baseball 2	1	240024	Varsity Basketball 4	1
240019	Varsity Baseball 3	1	240037	Varsity Golf 1	1
240020	Varsity Baseball 4	1	240038	Varsity Golf 2	1
240053	Varsity Tennis 1	1	240016	Life Sports	1
240054	Varsity Tennis 2	1	240029	Cross Country I	1
240055	Varsity Tennis 3	1	240057	Varsity Track and Field	1
240056	Varsity Tennis 4	1	240061	Varsity Volleyball 1	1
240025	Varsity Cheer 1	1	240062	Varsity Volleyball 2	1
240026	Varsity Cheer 2	1	240063	Varsity Volleyball 3	1
240027	Varsity Cheer 3	1	240064	Varsity Volleyball 4	1
240028	Varsity Cheer 4	1			

BSCC Career Technical Programs - Check if you are interested in these programs

____Industrial Electrical Technology

____Child Development

_____ Ready to Work

____ Welding

____Business Office Management

____Computer Science